NOME

BIANCHINI ELEONORA
CABRINI CHIARA
CAGLIARI ARIANNA
ETA MAHMOUD
GIUDICI MATTEO
KUTTIN MARTINA
LADINI EDOARDO
MISCIALI ILARIA
MONDAINI SIMONE
ROSSI FILIPPO
ROSSI LORENZO

SCARPATO MASSIMILIANO SALVATOF

SOSSA GIORGIA
SPONZA MARCO
TOMBAALICE
VALENT LEONARDO

VOTO

INSUFF.
INSUFF.

INSUFF.

INSUFF.

16
17,5

21
15
23,5
17,5
22
21

18

22,5

15,5
23



